CS330320DS1316
s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s
EC
s e r i e s
GR
s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s
620
s e r i e s

non-reversing reversing
ECP
s e r i e s
3 0 0
ECP
s e r i e s
A S C
EPS
s e r i e s
IPS
s e r i e s
II. OUTPUT POWER
Some of our PoPular ConfigurationS:
INDUSTRIAL POWER SUPPLIES
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
IPS1-60-12 Industrial Power Supply, 60W, 12V $ 73.60
IPS1-60-24 Industrial Power Supply, 60W, 24V $ 73.60
IPS1-60-48 Industrial Power Supply, 60W, 48V $ 73.60
IPS1-120-12 Industrial Power Supply, 120W, 12V $ 89.10
IPS1-120-24 Industrial Power Supply, 120W, 24V $ 89.10
IPS1-120-48 Industrial Power Supply, 120W, 48V $ 89.10
SCHEDULE
SpecificationS:
In
d